1001 Preston St., 1st Floor

HarrIS COU nty, Tean Houston, Texas 77002

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4872 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Utility Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 9/7/2021 In control: Commissioners Court

On agenda: 9/14/2021 Final action: 9/14/2021

Title: Request for approval of an Amendment to the Contractual Agreement for Right-of-Way Utility

Adjustments with CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC to increase compensation and payment
from $1,983,750.00 to $4,536,485.76 to be paid by Harris County to adjust certain CenterPoint
facilities for the improvements to East Sam Houston Tollway, Ship Channel Bridge Program.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-4872 06.2 - CenterPoint Energy - Amendment t...ual Agreement (partially executed).pdf.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/14/2021 1 Commissioners Court
Harris County, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

